1
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY
KFL-X SERIES
Class I, Div. 2, Groups A,B,C,D

External Hardware: 316 Stainless Steel
Weight: 25lbs (11.3kgs)
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY C1D2 C1D2
SIMULTANEOUS C2D1 IEC ZONE 2 IEC ZONE 21
CATALOG NO. WEIGHT
LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS DELIVERED
LUMENS 40°C 55°C 65°C 40°C 55°C 65°C 40°C 55°C 65°C 40°C 55°C 65°C 40°C 55°C 65°C
KFL730
25 lbs /
11.3 kg
60 120-277 0.50-0.21 7948 T5 T4A T4 T3C T3C T4 T3C T3C T3C T5 T4 T3 160°C 160°C 160°C
KFL1030 90 120-277 0.8-0.3 10210 T5 T4A T4 T3C T3C T4 T3C T3C T3C T5 T4 T3 160°C 160°C 160°C
KFL1430-TURTLE 104
120-277
0.9-0.4 4401 T4A T4A — T4A T4A — T4A T4A — T4 T4 — 160°C 160°C —
KFL1430-GREEN 137 1.1-0.5 9702 T4A T4A — T4A T4A — T4A T4A — T4 T4 — 160°C 160°C —
KFL1430 120 120-277 1.0-0.4 15140 T5 T4A T4 T3C T3C T4 T3C T3C T3C T5 T4 T3 160°C 160°C 160°C
KFL2030 180 120-277 1.5-0.7 21370 T4 T3C  — T3C T3C — T3C T3C — T4 T3 — 160°C 160°C —
KFL3030 280 120-277 2.3-1.0 28940 T4 T3C — T3B — — T3B — — T4 T3 — 165°C — —
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY DELIVERED LUMENS C1D2 C1D2 SIMULTANEOUS C2D1 IEC ZONE 2 IEC ZONE 21
CATALOG NO. WEIGHT
LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS NORMAL
OPERATION
DURING BATTERY
BACKUP 40°C 50°C 40°C 50°C 40°C 50°C 40°C 50°C 40°C 50°C
KFL7IE130
25 lbs /
11.3 kg
60 120-277 0.50-0.21 7948 1000 T5 T4A T3C T3C T3C T3C T5 T4 160°C 160°C
KFL7IE0530 60 120-278 0.50-0.22 7948 500 T6 T4A T3C T3C T3C T3C T5 T4 160°C 160°C
KFL14IE130 120 120-277 0.8-0.3 15140 1000 T5 T4A T3C T3C T3C T3C T5 T4 160°C 160°C
KFL14IE0530 120 120-278 0.8-0.4 15140 500 T6 T4A T3C T3C T3C T3C T5 T4 160°C 160°C
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING